
RtE Serial No. AQ-109618 

Father's Name Sh 

Mother's Name Ms. 

This is to certify that: KOMAL CHOPRA 

Sr.No 

1. 

2 

3. 

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL JHANSA 

4. 

5. 

aa yHU- anrtera5t Certificate of Qualification cum Mark Sheet 

E fAf/ Date of Birth: 16-09-1998 (SIXTEENTH SEPTEMBER NINETEEN HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT) 
ars FRT unT Efs TsatG5 qtT 
Examination held in MARCH 2016 faures hT IH/Name of School /fDistrict KURUKSHETRA 

fava Subject 

209577 

HINDI CORE 

Ronri of chal Encation aryana 

AH faaruGAT t I & has been declared qualified as per details given below 

ENGLISH CORE 

PHYSICs 

MATHEMATICS 

CHEMISTRY 

u/ Total Marks 

TEJ PAL 

CHARNO DEVI 

SENIOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION 

frarf Bhiwani 

ISO 9001:2008/CERTIFIED 

faares Dated: MAY 18,2016 

Tlag zT has appeared in Senior Secondary 

Ist sem. 

Weightage 50%. 

37 

43 

25 

34 

40 

General Awareness & Life Skills Grade 

rga faarETg auft Co-Curricular Grade: XXXX 
rof stas sfran Grade Point Average (GPA)) 6.40 

ts ut Enrofment No. 13-4-KU-076-0027 9rETR Roll No. 3215742687 

EXCELLENT 

THÍES Marks Obtained / ufuH Result 

IInd sem. 
Weightage 50% 

39 

35 

26 

41 

39 

Marks Maximum Grade 
Obtained Marks 

076 

078 

051 

075 

079 

359 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

sruft 

500 

A 

B+ 

C 

B 

A 

Grade 

SECRETARY 

Paint 

08 

Note: in case above indicated six subjects the grand total of marks obtained is ahown on the bases of "Best Five Scoring" subjects & the 
students opted one subject as additional one. 

07 

03 

06 

08 
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