क्रमांक Serial No. AQ - 109618

नामांकन संख्या Enrolment No. 13-1-KU-076-0027 अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 3215742687



chopra

हरियाणा विद्यालय शिक्षा बोर्ड Board of School Concation Margana ISO 9001 : 2008 CERTIFIED

वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक परीक्षा SENIOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION

योग्यता प्रमाण-पत्र एवं अंकतालिका Certificate of Qualification cum Mark Sheet

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to certify that: KOMAL CHOPRA पिता का नाम श्री

Father's Name Sh TEJ PAL

माता का नाम सुश्री Mother's Name Ms. CHARNO DEVI

जन्म तिथि / Date of Birth: 16-09-1998 (SIXTEENTH SEPTEMBER NINETEEN HUNDRED NINETY EIGHT) बोर्ड द्वारा आयोजित वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक परीक्षा में प्रविष्ठ हुआ has appeared in Senior Secondary Examination held in MARCH 2016 विद्यालय का नाम / Name of School / जिला/District KURUKSHETRA

GOVT SR SEC SCHOOL JHANSA

एवं निम्नांकित विवरणानुसार योग्यता प्राप्त की है & has been declared qualified as per details given below

क्रमांक Sr.No							
	विषय Subject	प्रथम सै. भाराशं Ist sem. Weightage 50%.	द्वितीय सै. भारांश IInd sem. Weightage 50%	प्राप्तांक Marks Obtained	अधिकतम अंक Maximum Marks	श्रेणी Grade	श्रेणी अंब Grade Point
1.	ENGLISH CORE	37	39	076	100	A-	08
2.	HINDI CORE	43	35	078	100	B+	07
3.	MATHEMATICS	25	26	051	100	C	03
4.	PHYSICS	34	41	075	100	в	06
5.	CHEMISTRY	40	39	079	100	A-	08
कुल ब	ग्न / Total Marks			359	500		

टिप्पणी : उक्त दर्शाये गए छः विषयों की स्थिति में प्राप्तांक का योग पाँच उन विषयों के अंकों के आधार पर किया गया है जिनमें छात्र द्वारा बेहतर प्रदर्शन किया गया है एक विषय छात्र द्वारा अतिरिक्त लिया गया है।

Note: In case above indicated six subjects the grand total of marks obtained is shown on the bases of "Best Five Scoring" subjects & the students opted one subject as additional one.

सामान्य ज्ञान एवं जीवन कौशल की श्रेणी :

General Awareness & Life Skills Grade : EXCELLENT पाठ्येतर क्रियाकलाप क्षेणी Co-Curricular Grade : XXXX

श्रेणी अंक औसत Grade Point Average (GPA): 6.40

भिवानी Bhiwani दिनांक Dated: MAY 18,2016

सचिव SECRETARY